abcde                            ADCA
VALSTEAM ADCA                     We reserve the right to change the design and material of this product without notice.
IS TR25.30 E 06.09
“ADCATROL” TEMPERATURE REGULATORS
SELF ACTING - NON BALANCED SIMPLE SEAT
TR25S forged steel valves & T series thermostats
INSTALLATION:
Horizontal installation with the thermostat in the vertical position, in order to reduce wear. In case of valve

15 20 15
9 20 20
9 25 20
With T.405 Thermostat
MAX.PERMISSIBLE
DIF.PRESSURES
Type
Conn.
DN
Opening
Ø (mm)
Kvs
m3/h
Valve
stroke
TR25-15/4 15 4 0,2 6
TR25-15/6 15 6 0,45 6
TR25-15/9 15 9 0,95 6
TR25-15/12 15 12 1,7 6
TR25-15 15 15 2,75 6
TR25-20/9 20 9 0,95 6,5
TR25-20/15 20 15 2,75 6,5
TR25-20/20 20 20 5 6,5
TR25-25/20 25 20 5 7
SPECIFICATIONS
abcde                            ADCA
VALSTEAM ADCA                     We reserve the right to change the design and material of this product without notice.
IS TR25.30 E 06.09